CODE DESCRIPTION
SG 4 H - 14 - 015 - OO - X - G
series SG
IP69K Stainless steel type 4 safety light curtain for
pharma industry
type 4 Type 4
resolution 14 Finger: 14 mm
monitored

Brown
24 Vdc
2
White
NOT USED
3
Blue
0 V
4
Black
NOT USED
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
SG4-H14-0*5-OO-X-B
(mm)
Model L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm)
SG4-14-150-OO-X-B 150 187 290.6
SG4-14-300-OO-X-B 300 337 440.6
SG4-14-450-OO-X-B 450 487 590.6
S
G
4
-

H
T
 C
U
R
T
A
IN
S
     AbN
automation
E_SERIE_MECHANICAL_DRAWINGS
SG4-H14-0*5-OO-X-G
(mm)
Model L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm)
SG4-14-150-OO-X-G 150 187 302.3
SG4-14-300-OO-X-G 300 337 487
SG4-14-450-OO-X-G 450 487 602.3
Model Description Article code
Cables
CS-A1-02-U-03 Cable M12 4 poles axial female unshielded 3m UL 2464 95ASE1120
CS-A1-02-U-05 Cable M12 4 poles axial female unshielded 5m UL 2464 95ASE1130
CS-A1-02-U-10 Cable M12 4 poles axial female unshielded 10m UL 2464 95ASE1140
CS-A1-02-U-15 Cable M12 4 poles axial female unshielded 15m UL 2464 95ASE1150
CS-A1-02-U-25 Cable M12 4 poles axial female unshielded 25m UL 2464 95ASE1160
Mirrors
SG-DM-1900 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=1900mm 95ASE1720
SG-DM-150 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=150mm 95ASE1670
SG-DM-600 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=600mm 95ASE1680
SG-DM-900 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=900mm 95ASE1690
SG-DM-1200 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=1200mm 95ASE1700
SG-DM-1650 Deviating mirror for light curtains h=1650mm 95ASE1710
Safety units SE-SR2 Safety unit 3NO + 1NC outputs 95ACC6170
Test pieces
TP-14 Safety light curtains test piece ø 14 mm 95ACC1630
TP-14 (30 pcs) Safety light curtains test piece ø 14 mm Box 30 pcs 95ASE2810